Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666-5177
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
RCBX8 FCBX8
Sand-cast aluminum roof and die-cast aluminum louvers with corrosion-resistant polyester powder coat finish.

DB
GN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pulse Start Metal Halide
RCBX8P-50 / FCBX8P-50
RCBX8P-70 / FCBX8P-70
RCBX8P-100 / FCBX8P-100
High Pressure Sodium
RCBX8S-70 / FCBX8S-70
RCBX8S-100 / FCBX8S-100
Compact Fluorescent
RCBX8CF-28 / FCBX8CF-28
RCBX8CF-42 / FCBX8CF-42
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE HEIGHT
VOLTAGE
FINISH
HEIGHT FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE RCBX8P-50-CL-120-42-BLK
RCBX8P-50 / FCBX8P-50  (E17)
RCBX8P-70 / FCBX8P-70  (E17)
RCBX8P-100 / FCBX8P-100  (E17)
RCBX8S-70 / FCBX8S-70  (E17)
RCBX8S-100 / FCBX8S-100  (E17)
RCBX8CF-28 / FCBX8CF-28  (PLC)
  120V Only
RCBX8CF-42 / FCBX8CF-42  (PLC)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Pressure Sodium
Compact Fluorescent
42 42”

BLK Black

WHT  White
 DB Dark
   Bronze
GN Green
7.95”
201 mm
8.0”
203 mm
40.75”
1035 mm
41.56”
1056 mm
RCBX8 FCBX8
NOTE: Fixture does NOT include lamp.
E
E